(22742)

Best at
Const at

VERBRCEDERI NG Tl ENEN Qost Dat a

MOM GNI ES 08-06-19 103
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 DUPONT ANDRE RUMMEN
2 VANDERWAEREN OVER Tl ENEN
3 JAMAR CHRI S RUMVEN
4 VVANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA BUDI NGE
5 SCHEPERS N CO Tl ENEN
6 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
7 COX DANI EL ZOUTLEE
8 DRI ESMANS LOUI S HERK- DE
9 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
10 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
11 DEN VEL OVER Tl ENEN
12 DUPONT ANDRE RUMVEN
13 COX DAN EL ZOUTLEE
14 COX DAN EL ZOUTLEE
15 LI EFSCENS PAUL HERK- DE
16 LI EFSCENS PAUL HERK- DE
17 CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R RUMVEN
18 DI MARCO STEPHANO Bl NDERV
19 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
20 DUPONT ANDRE RUMMEN
21 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
22 DEN VEL OMVER Tl ENEN
23 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
24 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
25 LI EFSOCENS PAUL HERK- DE
26 LI EFSOENS PAUL HERK- DE
27 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
28 CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R RUMMEN
29 VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA BUDI NGE
30 VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA BUDI NGE
31 SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN
32 MOYENS RAYMOND Tl ENEN
33 COX DANI EL ZOUTLEE
34 DI MARCO STEPHANO Bl NDERV
35 MOYENS RAYMOND Tl ENEN

Technol ogy Deerlijk
Qude
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
8 1 117898
1 1 102500
2 1 118542
6 1 112812
9 1 100697
17 6 121610
5 1 112451
17 1 2
17 3 3
17 7 4
4 3 99135
8 3 2
5 2 2
5 5 3
5 5 122808
5 3 2
4 1 117809
11 1 115737
17 4 5
8 7 3
17 2 6
4 4 2
17 10 7
17 13 8
5 1 3
5 4 4
17 5 9
4 3 2
6 5 2
6 2 3
2 1 114621
7 4 100481
5 3 4
11 10 2
7 6 2

Ri ng
Bague

202110915
211793516
203898718
205565617
222144514
218315016
205964818
218310816
505567117
503022818
210087513
214928216
205961618
207729316
510617318
510616718
203963318
511147418
218316216
210836418
505567617
207796117
503024018
512655618
510615118
510616018
220540715
218901414
205560317
205999118
203865518
207778517
205961718
511140418
207867617

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

1 118542
1 112451
1 121610
2 2
5 122808
3 2
1 117809
1 115737
3 117898
4 2
6 3
1 3
4 4
1 99135
1 112812
1 114621
3 3
6 2
2 2
3 4
1 100481
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Ri ng
Bague

203898718
205964818
503022818
205961618
510617318
510616718
203963318
511147418
210836418
503024018
512655618
510615118
510616018
206239618
205999118
203865518
205961718
511140418
206239818
503027318
206250418

Snel h.
Vit esse

Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 08- 06-
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 JAMAR CHRI S RUMMEN
2 COX DANI EL ZOUTLEE
3 DRI ESMANS LOUI S HERK- DE
4 COX DANI EL ZOUTLEE
5 LI EFSCENS PAUL HERK- DE
6 LI EFSCENS PAUL HERK- DE
7 CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R RUMMVEN
8 DI MARCO STEPHANO Bl NDERV
9 DUPONT ANDRE RUMMEN
10 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
11 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
12 LI EFSCENS PAUL HERK- DE
13 LI EFSCENS PAUL HERK- DE
14 DEN VEL OMER Tl ENEN
15 VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA BUDI NGE
16 SCHEPMANS ERW N GRAZEN
17 COX DAN EL ZOUTLEE
18 DI MARCO STEPHANO Bl NDERV
19 DEN VEL OMER Tl ENEN
20 DRI ESMANS LQUI S HERK- DE
21 MOYENS RAYMOND Tl ENEN

VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN Qost Dat a

MOM GNI ES 08-06-19 242
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Vit esse



GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
HERI NCKX DI RK

DRI ESMANS LQUI S
DRI ESMANS LOUI S
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
DRI ESMANS LQUI S
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
HERI NCKX DI RK

HERI NCKX DI RK

HERI NCKX DI RK

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
GCOEDHUYS RAYMOND
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
ARNAUTS VALERE

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
ARNAUTS VALERE
ARNAUTS VALERE
ARNAUTS VALERE
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HERI NCKX DI RK

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
HERI NCKX DI RK
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
DRI ESMANS LOUI S
ARNAUTS VALERE

DRI ESMANS LQUI S
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
GCEDHUYS RAYMOND
GCOEDHUYS RAYMOND
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
GAETHOFS- JANSSENS
DRI ESMANS LQUI S
BEELEN NJLR

HERI NCKX DI RK
GCEDHUYS RAYMOND
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
GCEDHUYS RAYMOND
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
SW LLEN FRANS

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
ARNAUTS VALERE
ARNAUTS VALERE
ARNAUTS VALERE
ARNAUTS VALERE

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HERI NCKX DI RK

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
GCEDHUYS RAYMOND
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
GCOEDHUYS RAYMOND
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS

HERK- DE
WOMVERS
LI NTER
LI NTER
TI ENEN
LI NTER
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
NEERLI N
NEERLI N
NEERLI N
NEERLI N
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
LI NTER
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
LI NTER
TI ENEN
LI NTER
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
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121867
109806
121610
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6
104906
7
4
16
5
17
18
19
20
101910
21
6
7
8
9
22
23
24
25
8
26
27
28
6
29
7
30
31

504220719
204990619
504294419
504291219
504223519
504293119
202900719
504433719
202905119
204991519
204990719
204992419
200034819
200032319
204908019
200030219
202903219
202900319
200036119
200121419
200035319
200725119
200122219
200121319
504222519
504221119
200039419
204992719
200035719
202900919
202902119
504435219
204990419
504434219
202902019
504435119
200031219
504292719
200122319
504291019
200036819
200032219
200040019
200034619
200030719
200031419
204906619
204907919
200034319
504433919
504293019
208707919
204990219
204907719
200039519
204906319
200031519
200033519
200035519
200030519
200058219
200045719
200725319
200120919
200122619
200122119
200033819
200035019
200034419
200039319
204991619
200035119
200032819
200036519
204907819
200030119
204906819
200031719
200039119



80 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 70 39 32 BE 200037919 10. 07100 1780. 9504 80
81 SCHEPERS NI CO TIENEN 2 1 100697 BE 207212319 10. 06350 1779. 6230 81



